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Background

According to the Regional Baltic Marine Spatial Planning Roadmap 2013-2020 (point 4.1) and the HELCOM-
VASAB MSP WG Work Plan 2014-2016 the HELCOM-VASAB MSP WG is to identify competent contact points
for MSP for the purpose of transboundary consultation and joint planning. The HELCOM and VASAB
Secretariats are to keep the list updated.

HELCOM-VASAB MSP WG 10-2015 (29-30 January 2015) decided that the information on the contact points
will be included in the country fiches but that a separate list will be maintained until all country fiches are
available (cf. paragraph 2.24 of the Outcome).

The attached document contains the list of contact points as presented at HELCOM-VASAB MSP WG 10-
2015 with updates from Germany based on document 4-4-Add.1 and contact information from the country
fiches.

Action required

The Contracting Parties/Member Countries are invited to
- check and update, if needed, the contact information for of national contact points on MSP,
- ensure that the same information is found in the country fiches.
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http://www.helcom.fi/Documents/HELCOM%20at%20work/Groups/MSP/Regional%20Baltic%20MSP%20Roadmap%202013-2020.pdf
http://www.helcom.fi/Documents/HELCOM%20at%20work/Groups/MSP/HELCOM-VASAB%20MSP%20WG%20Work%20Plan%202014-2016.pdf
http://www.helcom.fi/Documents/HELCOM%20at%20work/Groups/MSP/HELCOM-VASAB%20MSP%20WG%20Work%20Plan%202014-2016.pdf
http://www.helcom.fi/action-areas/maritime-spatial-planning/country-fact-sheets/
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National maritime spatial planning contact points for the purpose of transboundary consultation and joint planning in the Baltic Sea Region countries

Country Title of the component authority | Name of the responsible Telephone number E-mail address
person
Denmark* Nature Agency, Danish Ministry of | Jakob Harrekilde Jensen +4572 542160 HAR@nst.dk
Environment
Estonia Estonian Ministry of the Interior Anni Konsap +372 612 5182 anni.konsap@siseministeerium.ee
Adviser of the Planning
Department
Finland Ministry of the Environment Tiina Tihlman +358 50 304 1548 tiina.tihiman@ymparisto.fi
Ministerial Adviser
Germany Federal Maritime and Kai Trimpler +494031903520 kai.truempler@bsh.de
Hydrographic Agency (BSH) Head of Unit Maritime Spatial
Planning
State Chancellery of the State Frank Liebrenz +494319881734 frank.liebrenz@stk.landsh.de
Schleswig-Holstein
Ministry for Energy, Infrastructure | Petra Schmidt-Kaden +49 385 5888400/8401 petra.schmidt-kaden@em.mv-
and Spatial Development regierung.de
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Susan Toben susan.toben@em.mv-regierung.de
Latvia Ministry of Environmental Inglna Urtane, Director of +371 66 016 523 inguna.urtane@varam.gov.lv
Protection and Regional Spatial Planning Department
Development
Kristine Kedo kristine.kedo@varam.gov.lv
Head of Spatial Planning +371 66 016 559
Policy Division, Spatial
Planning Department
Lithuania Ministry of Environment Aleksandras Gordevicius +370 52663609 a.gordevicius@am.lt
Territorial Planning Urban
Development and
Architecture Department
Norway The Norwegian Ministry of Climate +47 22 249090 postmottak@kld.dep.no

and Environment
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Poland Ministry of Infrastructure and Katarzyna Krzywda +48 22 630 16 39 Katarzyna.Krzywda@mir.gov.pl
Development Deputy Director

Department for Maritime
Transport and Shipping Safety

Russian Federation

Sweden Ministry of the Environment Ida Reutersward +46 (0)8-405 27 75 ida.reutersward@regeringskansliet.se
Desk officer Mb: +46 (0)70-585 27 75
(Marine Spatial Planning and
Maritime Affairs)

Division for Natural
Environment

Agency for Marine and Water Joacim Johannesson +46 (0)10-698 61 51 joacim.johannesson@havochvatten.se
Management Senior Analyst Mb: +46 (0)70-253 03 81
(Marine Spatial Planning and
Maritime Affairs)
Department for Marine and
Water Management
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